Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Tashkent Declaration
B. Simla Declaration

. Lahore Declaration

. Brussets declaration

1 Which communique was signed by Nawas Sharif and Vajpayee.

1989
1999
2001
2003

2 Indian Prime Minister Atal Bihari Vajpayee visited Pakistan in.

1997
1998
19999
2001

3 Overseas Pakistanis got the right to cast vote in Pakistan in.

Partying

Floor crossing
Fellowship
Flooring

4 The act of changing loyality from a party is said.

1989
1997
1999
2009

5 Nawz Sharif was elected as the Prime Minister for the second timein.

1991
1995
1996
1997

6 Nawaz Government constituted privatization commission in

1990
1991
1992
1997

7 Bait -ul-Maal was set up in Pakistan in.

1960
1989
1970
1979

8 Pakistan rejoined " commonwealth" in

1971
1972
1973
1974

9 Pakistan got separated from common wealth in.

10 Lac
.20 Lac
.30 Lac
.40 Lac

10 How many Afghan Refugees came to Pakistan.
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