

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which communique was signed by Nawas Sharif and Vajpayee.	A. Tashkent DeclarationB. Simla DeclarationC. Lahore DeclarationD. Brussets declaration
2	Indian Prime Minister Atal Bihari Vajpayee visited Pakistan in.	A. 1989 B. 1999 C. 2001 D. 2003
3	Overseas Pakistanis got the right to cast vote in Pakistan in.	A. 1997 B. 1998 C. 19999 D. 2001
4	The act of changing loyality from a party is said.	A. Partying B. Floor crossing C. Fellowship D. Flooring
5	Nawz Sharif was elected as the Prime Minister for the second timein.	A. 1989 B. 1997 C. 1999 D. 2009
6	Nawaz Government constituted privatization commission in	A. 1991 B. 1995 C. 1996 D. 1997
7	Bait -ul-Maal was set up in Pakistan in.	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1997
8	Pakistan rejoined " commonwealth" in	A. 1960 B. 1989 C. 1970 D. 1979
9	Pakistan got separated from common wealth in.	A. 1971 B. 1972 C. 1973 D. 1974
10	How many Afghan Refugees came to Pakistan.	A. 10 Lac B. 20 Lac C. 30 Lac D. 40 Lac